High Voltage Contact and Connector Systems
for Electric and Hybrid Vehicles
On the following pages we present the complex and
wide range of innovative high voltage products for power
transmission in electric- and hybrid vehicles, developed
in our Automotive Business Area.
A Synonym for Quality and Innovation.
2 Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Germany, Phone +49 (0)8684 18-0, info@rosenberger.de, www.rosenberger.com

occur.
HPK
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Germany, Phone +49 (0)8684 18-0, info@rosenberger.de, www.rosenberger.com26
Products
HPK Connectors with HVIL
Rosenberger No. Remarks Cable
Assembly
Instruction
 H4K111-W1U016B1-YY
straight jack 1-pole
with HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0008
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K111-W1U025B1-YY 25 mm²
 H4K111-W1U035B1-YY 35 mm²
 H4K111-W1U050B1-YY 50 mm²
 H4K111-W2U016B1-Y
straight jack 2-pole
with HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0022
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K111-W2U025B1-Y 25 mm²
 H4K111-W2U035B1-Y 35 mm²
 H4K111-W2U050B1-Y 50 mm²
 H4K109-W1U016B1-YY
straight jack 1-pole
screw locking feature
with HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0008
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K109-W1U025B1-YY 25 mm²
 H4K109-W1U035B1-YY 35 mm²
 H4K109-W1U050B1-YY 50 mm²
 H4K109-W2U016B1-Y
straight jack 2-pole
screw locking feature
with HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0022
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K109-W2U025B1-Y 25 mm²
 H4K109-W2U035B1-Y 35 mm²
 H4K109-W2U050B1-Y 50 mm²
 H4S115-91-H00B-Y
header 1-pole
with HVIL
MA_HV0048

HVIL:  High Voltage Interlock Contact -Y:  please fill-in requested coding -YY:  please fill-in requested coding
HPK
27Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Germany, Phone +49 (0)8684 18-0, info@rosenberger.de, www.rosenberger.com
Products
HPK Connectors without HVIL
Rosenberger No. Remarks Cable
Assembly
Instruction
 H4K112-W1U016B1-YY
straight jack 1-pole
without HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0008
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K112-W1U025B1-YY 25 mm²
 H4K112-W1U035B1-YY 35 mm²
 H4K112-W1U050B1-YY 50 mm²
 H4K112-W2U016B1-Y
straight jack 2-pole
without HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0022
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K112-W2U025B1-Y 25 mm²
 H4K112-W2U035B1-Y 35 mm²
 H4K112-W2U050B1-Y 50 mm²
 H4K110-W1U016B1-YY
straight jack 1-pole
screw locking feature
without HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0008
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K110-W1U025B1-YY 25 mm²
 H4K110-W1U035B1-YY 35 mm²
 H4K110-W1U050B1-YY 50 mm²
 H4K110-W2U016B1-Y
straight jack 2-pole
screw locking feature
without HVIL
16 mm²
MA_HV0022
RN_087-01
RN_087-04
 H4K110-W2U025B1-Y 25 mm²
 H4K110-W2U035B1-Y 35 mm²
 H4K110-W2U050B1-Y 50 mm²
 H4S115-91-000B-Y
header 1-pole
without HVIL
MA_HV0048